Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 11.08.2024

UIM

Rang
1.

IO N

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

121
237
173
116
124
160

186
104
248
183
188
193
249
205
140
142
197
135
110
238
134
168
130
177
212
137
184
180
147

Name

Geser Jonas (2016, Altach)

Kugler Elia (2017, 9320 Frasnacht)
Bicker Leano (2016, Triesen)
Egger Moritz (2016, Bregenz)
Tessadri Samy (2016, Wolfurt)
Diethelm Livio (2017, Hinterforst)

Loher Mattia (2017, Montlingen)
Marxer Vincent (2016, Schelleneberg)
Hofer Jonathan (2017, Lustenau)
Rappo Berger Andres (2016, Hinterforst)
Kaschner Charly (2017, Altstatten)
Sageder Paul (2017, Hard)

Pozzan Dian (2016, St. Margrethen)
Klaus Tobias (2017, Lochau)
Grabmann Tim (2016, Eichberg)
Majerus Franz (2016, Drauffelt)
Brunner Jason (2017, Hinterforst)
Corniel Rafael (2016, Altstatten SG)
Seiterle Theo (2017, Sitterdorf)
Brassel Juri (2017, Sankt Margrethen)
Wolf Leon (2016, Ruithi)

Wagner Thilo (2017, Arbon)

Wirz Yannick (2017, Frasnacht)
Schindler Silas (2016, Hinterforst)
Gstohl Lorenz (2017, Dornbirn)
Rotach Laurin (2017, Arbon)

Rappo Berger Jose (2017, Hinterforst)
Durr Finn (2017, Hinterforst)

Lopfe Lukas (2016, Steinach)

Team

MTB TEAM HOHENEMS

RV Arbon

Orbea Bikecup Youngster

RV Djs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Veloclub Altstatten / Ostschweiz Druck
Cycling Team

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling Team
RV Schaan

RV Dj's Bikeshop Simplon Hard
VC Altstatten

RV DJs Bikeshop Hard

RV Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn

Veloclub Altstatten

VELO WOOLZ

Réass Dacher Fassaden Holzbau
Veloclub Altstatten

RV Arbon

Veloclub Altstatten
RV Arbon
RV Arbon

RV Dornbirn
RV Arbon
VC Altstatten

RV arbon

1

04:458
04:51.0
05:18.1
05:12.7
05:17.1
05:17.3

05:15.9
05:10.9
06:19.6
05:55.7
06:41.1
06:15.4
06:22.9
06:53.9
06:45.0
06:13.6
06:56.6
06:46.3
06:42.4
06:47 5
07:02.2
07:04.9
06:10.0
07:211
07:408
07:28.8
07:36.7
07:50.8
08:205

2

04:44 1
04:47 6
05:04.4
05:08.0
05:185
05:19.8

05:248
05:11.0
05:29.8
05:49.1
05:54.1
06:05.3
06:26.1
06:40.4
06:33.2
05:36.3
06:42.3
06:49.2
06:59.5
07:096
07:127
07:26.0
06:02.4
07:36.8
07:226
07:53.8
07:56.8
08:46.0
08:50.1

3

04:58.9
04:57 5
04:58.3
05:236
05:19.2
05:20.1

05:405
06:02.6
05:35.6
05:42.9
05:43.2
06:13.3
06:46.2
06:25.2
06:43.0
05:35.3
06:59.8
07:09.0
07:17 .4
07:04 1
07:453
07:31.0

Gesamt

14:288
14:36.1
15:20.7
15:443
15:548
15:57 1

16:212
16:245
17:249
17:278
18:18.4
18:34.0
19:35.1
19:59.5
20:013
17:252
20:38.7
20:44 5
20:59.3
21:012
22:00.2
22:01s
(12:12.4)
(14:57.9)
(15:03.4)
(15:22.6)
(15:33.4)
(16:36.8)
(17:10.6)



